Attestation of Conformity
No. N8A 107556 0012 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 14
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU declaration of conformity the
required CE marking can be affixed on the product. The declaration of conformity is issued under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: SUZHOU VEICHI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD

VM7 - L 06 A – R40  30 – a  a    B  L  F  C  - ZX
   I       II III IV     V     VI  VII VIII IX X  XI  XII  XIII
I. Model designation:
    can be V7E/ V7U/ VM7;
II. Inertia class:
    L= Low inertia, M= Medium inertia, H= High inertia;
III. Flange size:
    can be 04/ 06/ 08/ 11/ 13/ 18;
IV. Voltage class:
    A=220V, D=380V;
    V. Rated power:
    R+number= Rated power X10,
    Number+R+ number= Rated power X100,
    Pure number= Rated power X1000;
VI.Rated speed:
    numberX100(rpm);
VII. Encoder type:
    can be Q/R/D/E/I;
VIII. Shaft, oil seal, brake type:
    1~8=Distinguish whether there is brake, flat key and
    oil seal;
IX. Shaft Size:
    Blank=Standard shaft size,
    B=Non standard shaft size,
    Z=Customized shaft size;
X. Speed range:
    Blank=Standard speed range, L= Low speed range,
    H=High speed range;
XI. Cooling mode:
    Blank= Natural heat dissipation, F= Fan cooling;
XII. Industry identification:
    Blank= Standard, C= Industrial type,
    Applicable to machine tool industry;
XIII. Special identification:
    Blank=No special identification,
    ZX=Neutral packaging
Attestation of Conformity
No. N8A 107556 0012 Rev. 00
Page 3 of 14
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU declaration of conformity the
required CE marking can be affixed on the product. The declaration of conformity is issued under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Parameters:
Duty class: S1
Thermal classification according to IEC 62114: F
Tested
according to:
EN 60034-1:2010
EN 60034-5:2001/A1:2007
Attestation of Conformity
No. N8A 107556 0012 Rev. 00